MNS University of Agriculture Multan
(Batch-2nd) 1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics
Open Merit
(Saturday 13th of November 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics Degree

Programme for the Academic Session-Fall 2021. Admission will be granted in respective degree program as per merit and availabilty of
seats. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 32000/-) up-to 16 Nov 2021 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)
during visit at campus.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)
Agricultural and Resource Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 10961 SAIF UR REHMAN AHMAD YAR 0 95.36
2 11103 ABDUL HADI WASEEM UMAR 20 95.09
3 11111 MUQADAS FATIMA ABDUL RASHEED 0 94.45
4 11073 HASSAN SALMAN IRFAN MOHSIN 0 94.18
5 10573 RAZIA BUTT ARIF BUTT 0 93.73
6 11075 TANZILA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 0 92.45
7 11080 RIMSHA SAJJAD SAJJAD FAREED 0 92.09
8 10641 SHAH ZAIN GHULAM MUSTAFA MUSHTAQ 0 91.45
9 10925 MARYAM BASHIR BASHIR HUSSAIN GILL 0 91.18
10 11009 MAHAM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 0 91.18
11 10991 MUHAMMAD BILAL NASIR NASIR IQBAL 0 90.36
12 10545 HALEEMA KAMRAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 0 90
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Errors and Omissions are Excepted

UMAR MUJAHID

SUNDAS RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUKHTAR

KHURRAM RASHEED

AHMAD JAMIL

MAHPARA IKRAM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SHEHZADI FATIMA

ALLAH DITTA

LIAQAT HAYAT

ZEESHAN MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

SADIA ABID

AROOJ FATIMA

MURTAZA HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

ZIA ULLAH KHAN

SHAH MEER ZAFFAR

AMMARA ZUBAIR

FAZILA IDREES

MUHAMMAD SAJAD

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

ABDULLAH

AMNA IMDAD

LARAIB BIBI

AYESHA SADIQA

MUQADAS BIBI

GHULAM HAIDER

MOHAMMAD RIAZ

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD IKRAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

RABNAWAZ

AHMAD BAKHSH

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABID HUSSAIN

MUZAFFAR ALI NASIR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

MALIK JAWAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NOOR MUHAMMAD

ZAFFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AHMAD BUKHSH

EJAZ AHMAD

IMDAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

89.73

89.27

89.09

87.09

86.55

86.55

86.27

85.91

85.73

85.09

84.82

84

83.64

83.36

82.27

82.27

80.73

80.36

80

79.27

78.91

77.91

71.27

77.18

76.64

76.36

74.09

74.09



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

10881

11107

10620

10915

10678

10761

10683

10887

10711

10978

10714

10834

10809

10619

10999

10863

11088

10698

10684

10796

10985

11052

10908

11058

10966

3671

766
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Errors and Omissions are Excepted

USAMA ROUF

MALAIKA ZAMAN

AFTAB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ GULL

MUHAMMAD SHAHID FAREED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

TALHA RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

DANISH RAZA

ALI RAZA

MURTAZA AKHLAQ

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

AHMAD RAZA

AQIB

M YASEEN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIM TARIQ

MUHAMMAD RASHID

UNAIZA BIBI

AIMAN BUKHARI

NAVEED HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MEHDI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AHMAD

SYED KUMAIL RAZA GILLANI

SALEHA

KHALIL AHMED

DILBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUHAMMAD FASIH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SAJJAD MEHMOOD

GHULAM FAREED

KHADIM HUSSAIN MALIK

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN RASHID

HAJI MUHAMMAD

M HUSSAIN

ALI HASNAIN JAVEED

AKHLAQ NASIR

ZULFIQAR ALI

ALTAF HUSSAIN

JAVED

ALLAHA DATA

TARIQ MUHAMMAD

NASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

GHULAM NABI SHAH

GULLAM MUSTAFA SHAH

SHAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMED

MANZOOR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

HAREEM TAHIR QURESHI
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Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

SHERAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

SALMAN

FAKHIR SHAHID

AHMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAIS MEHBOOB

SYED TOQEER ABBAS

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

IJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

ALLAH BAKHSH

SHAHID NAEMAT

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MEHBOOB ELAHI

SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH

48.45

47.55

47.18

46.82
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45.18

43.82

4355

41.27



